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Zastrcka hadice 6 mm Euro

4311536
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Detaily produktu

Kéd

EAN 13

Délka (mm)

Sitka (mm)

Vyska (mm)
Hmotnost (kg)

Typ pfipojeni
Velikost zavitu (mm)
Pocet pripojek
Bezpecnostni norma
Otocny ovladac
Tvrzena

Odlucovace kondenzatu
Regulator pritoku
Material

Blistr

17.09.24 1:39

4311536

08712418330342

88

132

28

0.031000

Euro / Hose connection

6

2

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Brass
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